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Date Flight |Route Notes Time | Oil | Hobbs
5/9/2017 | 335 |Local Ovhd Dynon check Battery Option 0.6 319.3
: 5/13/2017 | 336 |Local Jacinto Compass Calibration 21 321.4
“1_5/18/2017 | 338 [KSEE- Ramona _|Lunch RTB 0.8 3294
6/9/2017 | 340 |KSEE- Hemet Lunch RTB 1.9 331.3

S—
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Date Flight |[Route Notes Time | Oil | Hobbs
1/20/2014 | 320 |SEE WS SEE 2 Flights N222CX 1.1 306.9
2/1/12014 322 |SEE WS SEE 1 Flight N222CX 1.2 308.1
4/2/2014 323 |SEE Local 1.1 309.2
4/19/2014 | 324 |SEE Mojave 1.6 310.8
4/19/2017 | 325 |Mojave KSEE 1.4 312.2
5/10/2014 | 326 |SEE Local 0.5 312.7
5/17/2014 | 328 |SEE BigBear SEE 21 314.8
6/4/2014 329 |SEE Local 0.8 315.6
7/5/2014 330 |SEE WS SEE 1.0 316.6
7/12/2014 | 332 |SEE Local 0.8 317.4
7/20/2014 | 333 |SEE Local 0.2 3176
8/9/2014 334 |SEE WS SEE 1 Flight N222CX 1.1 318.7

e Condition Inspection Start * s CHG
Replace Wind Screen 17.2

Install New Instrments Dynon Sky View

Install Aurto Pilot

Remove and replace front wind screen
e Cut glue joint on top of the roll bar
Remove Fuselage glue seam
Clean and light sand perimeter
Use solvent cleaner
Replace primer coat
Replace windscreen
Replace fillet
Prime and paint
Clean and Polish

Remove and replace panel instruments

e Install 10” Dynon Skyview touch
Install back-up battery
Install ADAHRS
Install autopilot servos
install 2020 gps antenna
Install Engine Monitor System
Install knob control panel
Install Dynon radio and transponder
Install ADSB - in and out

-

atec-

JR Davis Repairman 3349989
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Date Flight |Route Notes Time |Oil |Hobbs
3/30/2013 304 [SEE RMN Hemet RTB 1.6 294.7
6/15/2013 305 |SEE Local 0.8 295.5
7/6/2013 306 |SEE Local 1.1 296.6
7/13/2013 307 |SEE Ramona Camarillo RTB 24 299.0
7/20/2013 309 |SEE Ramona Hemet RTB 1.4 300.4
8/25/2013 *+** Condition Inspection - Oil Change ******* 300.4
9/21/2013 310 |SEE Local 0.2 300.6
9/28/2013 312 |See Hemet SEE 1.3 301.9
10/20/2013| 313 |SEE Local 0.8 302.7
12/1/2013 315 |SEE Ramona Hemet RTB - Patrol 1.8 304.5
12/28/2013| 318 |SEE Chino WS SEE |Purchase N222CX Ventus - 2CX 1.3 305.8
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Date Flight|Route Notes Time |Qil |Hobbs
1/7/2012 | 267 |SEE BS RTB Patrol and Fuel 0.9 268.7
1/13/2012 | 269 |SEE Hemet RTB 1.2 269.9
2/7/2012 | 270 |Local Scull Certificate 0.9 270.8
2/7/2012 | 271 |Local Scull Certificate 0.9 2711.7
3/3/2012 | 272 |Local *==+% Oil Change and test run 0.5 [23.6] 272.2
4/5/2012 | 273 |SEE SLO Rob Bryn Memorial 1.8 274.0
4/5/2012 | 274 |SLO SEE 2.0 276.0
5/5/2012 | 276 |SEE Hemet RTB 1.4 277 .4
5/19/2012 | 279 |SEE Ramona Hemet RTB 1.8 279.2
6/2/2012 | 280 |Local 1.0 280.2
7/8/2012 | 281 |Local Patrol with Donna 1.3 281.5
7/30/2012 | 283 |SEE Ramon RTB 1.2 282.7
8/18/2012 | 284 |Local 1.1 283.8
9/22/2012 | 287 |SEE Ramona Hemet RTB 1.6 285.4
10/13/2012} 290 |SEE RNM SEE 0.8 286.2

10/22/2012| 294 |SEE RNM SEE Plus Patrol 1.3 287.5
11/24/2012| 297 |SEE Hemet Borrego RTB 2.7 290.2
12/1/2012 | 300 |SEE RNM Hemet RTB 2.1 292.3
12/22/2012| 301 |Local 0.8 293.1
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Date Flight|Route Notes Time |Qil |Hobbs
1/17/2011 | 223 |SEE Bor WS Hemet R] %% Qil Change and test run 2.3 120.1] 228.1
1/20/2011 | 225 |SEE BE RTB 1.2 229.3
3/5/2011 | 227 |SEE Hemet RTB Bfast 1.8 2311
3/21/2011 | 229 |SEE BS RTB 1.9 233.0
4/7/2011 | 231 |SEE BS RTB 1.5 234.5
4/16/2011 | 233 {SEE BSRTB 1.7 236.2
4/23/2011 | 235 |SEE Hemet RTB Lunch 1.8 238.0
5/21/2011 | 237 |SEE Mojave RTB Lunch during Plane Crazy 26 240.6
5/28/2011 | 239 |SEE Ramon RTB Fuel 1.2 241.8
6/11/2011 | 240 |Local 1.2 243.0
6/23/2011 | 242 |SEE RMNA Carona |Parts Run 2.0 245.0
6/23/2011 | 244 |Carona RMNA SEE |RTB , 1.8 246.8
7/14/2011 | 246 |SEE Hanford RTB VFA-41 COC 7/12/2011 ** Qil Change and test run 1.8 [20.5| 248.6
8/7/2011 | 248 |SEE SPA SEE First Sunday 1.7 250.3
8/13/2011 | 250 |SEE Hemet RTB Bfast Patrol 1.6 251.9
8/27/2011 | 252 |SEE Hemet RTB Bfast Patrol 1.5 253.4
9/16/2011 | 253 |SEE Reno 3.6 257.0
9/17/2011 | 254 |Reno SEE 3.4 260.4
9/24/2011 | 256 |SEE Hemet RTB 1.6 262.0

10/15/2011| 257 |SEE Local West Departure RMNA 0.7 262.7
10/29/2011} 259 |SEE Hemet RTB 1.5 264.2
11/26/2011] 260 |SEE Local PMCF Following new battery installation 1.2 265.4
12/3/2011 | 263 |SEE Hemet RTB 1.3 266.7
12/26/2011| 265 |SEE Hemet RTB Desert Patrol 11 267.8
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Date Flight|Route Notes Time |Oil | Hobbs
1/3/2010 | 168 |Local Local 0.6 168.3
1/10/2010 | 169 |Local Patrol 1.5 169.8
1/16/2010 | 171 |Fox Field $150 hamberger , 2.6 172.4
1/27/2010 | 173 |Ramona Remove stud from N4461B Manito mount 0.8 173.2
2/14/2010 | 176 |Wickengerg-Rmna C170 inspection 3.4 176.6
2/21/2010 | 176 |Taxi For Gas 0.2 176.8
2/28/2010 | 178 |Apple Valley-Rmna $150 hamberger 26 179.4
3/12/2010 | 180 |Camarillo $150 hamberger 2.8 182.2
3/24/2010 | 182 |French Valley $150 hamberger 1.7 183.9
4/10/2010 | 185 |SEE Ramona AV RTB |Patrol Faasaaasss il Change 1.9 |121.6| 185.8
4/18/2010 | 187 |Big Bear Patrol 21 187.9
5/9/2010 | 190 [Ramona AV RTB $150 hamberger 3.0 190.9
5/15/2010 | 193 |Ramona Santa Paula $150 hamberger 3.9 194.8
5/29/2010 | 196 |Ramona SLO RTB bumps and heat and Hamburger 3.7 198.5
6/12/2010 | 197 |Local 1.2 199.7
6/27/2010 | 199 |Ramona RTB Patrol 1.0 200.7
7/17/2010 | 201 |SEE Livermore and RTjFuel In Livermore 54 206.1
8/7/2010 | 201 |Annual Condition Inspection ******* Qil Change and test run 0.1 120.4| 206.2
8/14/2010 | 202 |Local Patrol 1.1 207.3
8/29/2010 | 204 |SEE Hemet SEE 1.2 208.5
9/5/2010 | 206 |See SPA SEE First Sunday Fly-In 2.4 210.9
9/25/2010 | 208 |SEE Hemet SEE Local Patrol 12 2121
10/2/2010 | 209 |Local 1.0 213.1
10/9/2010 | 209 |Local 0.8 213.9
10/24/2010] 211 |SEE Brown Ramona Patrol SEE 21 216.0
/1 10/24/2010| 212 |SEE Patrol See 1.5 217.5
10/31/2010| 214 |SEE Ramona Hemet R Patrol 1.6 219.1
11/6/2010 | 216 |SEE Ramona Hemet R 1.3 220.4
12/5/2010 | 218 |SEE Borrego RTB Fuel 1.4 221.8
12/30/2010| 219 |Local Patrol with Eggs 2.1 223.9
12/31/2010| 221 |Local Patrol 1.9 225.8
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Date Flight|Route Notes Time |Oil |Hobbs
1/4/2009 | 101 SEE WS See Bruce to Warner Springs 2.1 in 32ZH 0.9 109.9
2/15/2009 | 103 SEE RMN SEE 2 landings 1.2 1111
3/14/2009 | 104 SEE Local Steve Gaylor Orientation 1.2 112.3
3/28/2009 | 105 Local Turn Jacumba 0.5 112.8
3/31/2009 | 106 Mammoth Day Skiing 2.3 115.1
3/31/2009 | 107 Mammoth Rtb Tag as Pax 2.1 117.2
4/4/2009 | 108 Local 0.9 118.1
4/5/2009 | 110 SEE-WS-SEE Bruce to move Duo Discus 1.0 119.1
4/6/2009 | 111 SEE Local ~ 0.9 120
4/12/2009 | 112 SEE-WS-SEE Soaring ZH 2.2 1.0 121
4/19/2009 | 113 Local Donna Smith *xoksec Oil Change 0.7 115.5] 1214
5/3/2009 | 114 SEE SPA Museum Day 1.4 122.8
5/3/2009 | 115 SPA SEE RTB over the top of LAX 1.2 124.0
5/10/2009 | 119 SEE Local Pattern 4 Landings 0.5 124.5
5/23/2009 | 120 SEE-WS 1.1 in ZH Jo Dee Jacob 0.9 125.4
5/23/2009 | 121 French-SEE RTB 0.5 125.9
5/24/2009 | 122 SEE Big Bear Solo 0.8 126.7
5/24/2009 | 123 BB RTB 0.8 127.5
6/7/2009 | 124 SEE AC FAM Steve Gaylor 1.1 128.6
6/12/2009 | 126 SEE RMN SEE Work on 4461B 1.2 129.8
6/26/2009 | 127 Local Costal 0.5 130.3
7/10/2009 | 129 Soaring w/ Ben 22 7ZH 0.8 131.1
7/22/2009 | 131 SEE RMN SEE Work on 4461B 0.7 131.8
7/24/2009 | 132 |SEE-Ramona First Flight N4461B .4 Trim heavy L wing 0.4 132.5
7/24/2009 | 133 |Ramona-SEE RTB 0.3 132.8
7/26/2009 | 135 |SEE-RMNA-SEE Patrol Desert and 5 flights N4461B (3.6 hrs) 1.1 133.9
7/28/2009 | 137 |SEE-RMNA-SEE 1 flight N4461B (1.5 hrs) 1.1 135.0
8/2/2009 | 139 |SEE-SPA-SEE First Sunday Fly-In 2.8 137.8
8/16/2009 | 141 |SEE-RMNA-SEE In flight photos N4461B 1.5 139.3
9/6/2009 | 143 |SEE-BB-SEE Bfast RTB ***+* Qil Change 1.2 [18.8] 140.5
9/16/2009 | 145 |SEE-Bishop-Reno Air Races 3.3 143.8
9/18/2009 | 146 |Reno-SEE RTB 2.7 146.5
10/5/2009 | 147 |Local Donna And Dad (N4461B) 1.4 147.9
10/10/2009] 150 |SEE-RMA-Mojave-RTH$150 hamberger 2.9 150.8
10/17/2009| 151 |Local PMCF 0.3 1511
10/19/2009| 153 |Copper State-RTB Fly-In 4.0 155.1
11/1/2009 | 155 |Santa Paula-RTB $150 hamberger 3.0 158.1
11/7/2009 | 159 |WS-FlayBobWS-RTB |With Jim Carroll 1.8 159.9
11/19/2009| 161 |Bullhead City Navigation and Inst check Change tire 3.1 163.0
11/28/2009| 163 |WS Jeff Wieringa Wave soaring in ZH 1.8 ******* Qil Change 1.2 |23.7] 164.2
12/3/2009 | 165 |Big Bear Barrel Fam 1.8 166.0
12/20/2009| 167 |Desert Patrol-FV $150 hamberger 1.7 167.7
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Date Flight Route Notes Time JOil | Hobbs
1/14/2008 49 SEE Local Cruise the San Diego coast line @10,500 0.9 66.0
1/19/2008 50 SEE Local East wind Nichols W Donna 0.6 66.6
2/2/2008 51 SEE-WS SZD-55 (1.1) 0.4 67.0
2/2/2008 52 WS-SEE 0.4 67.4
2/10/2008 53 SEE Local 0.6 68.0
2/21/2008 54 SEE Local Sunset Flight 0.4 68.4
2/23/2008 55 SEE-WS SZD-55 (2.1) 0.3 68.7
2/23/2008 56 WS-SEE Donna Smith Pax 0.3 69.0
3/1/2008 57 SEE Local Natascha Pax 0.7 69.7
3/22/2008 58 Local Bruce Pax New Steam guages 0.5 70.2
3/23/2008 59 Local Desert Flight 0.7 70.9
3/27/2008 60 Local With 2 T/G @ Ramona Bill Ostend - Biennial 1.2 721
4/20/2008 61 SEE WS 4/19/08 Soaring ZH 4.2 4/20 Soaring ZH 1.5 0.3 72.4
4/20/2008 62 WS-SEE Bruce Pax 0.4 72.8
4/27/2008 63 SEE-French Feebs Pax 0.6 73.4
4/27/2008 64 French-SEE (Change the Qil) 0.6 | 23.7| 74.0
5/3/2008 65 SEE-WS-SEE  |Transport SZD-55 1.2 RTB 0.6 74.6
5/22/2008 66 SEE Local Cloud Jumping 0.8 75.4
5/29/2008 67 SEE Brown SEE |Fuel Run 0.5 75.9
6/1/2008 68 SEE Santa Paula |First Sunday Fly-In 1.3 77.2
6/1/2008 69 Santa Paula-SEE |RTB over the top of LAX 1.2 78.4
6/14/2008 70 SEE-WS-SEE  |Soaring (C8 - 1.2) 0.7 79.1
6/28/2008 71 SEE-WS-SEE  |Soaring (C8 - .5) 0.6 79.7
7/6/2008 72 SEE- French Formation with Steve Anderson 0.6 80.3
7/6/2008 73 French-SEE Circle San Jac - Warner Springs 1.2 81.5
7/12/2008 74 SEE Post Maintenance Check Flight - Annual Inspection 0.3 81.8
7/13/2008 75 SEE - Chino Planes of fame museum 0.7 82.5
7/13/2008 76 RTB Formation with Donna 0.6 83.1
7/19/2008 77 SEE-WS WX Check Nav route 0.9 84.0
7/19/2008 78 RTB 0.4 84.4
7/26/2008 79 Local Nav Route WS Jac Home 1.1 85.5
8/2/2008 80 SEE-WS Soaring ZH (1.2) w/Bruce 0.5 86.0
8/2/2008 81 RTB 0.8 86.8
8/3/2008 82 SEE-Fox Field |Lunch Weather Stop 1.0 87.8
8/3/2008 83 FF Santa Paula |First Sunday Fly-In 0.8 88.6
8/3/2008 84 SP-SEE RTB 1.3 89.9
8/10/2008 85 SEE-Brown-RTB |Fuel Run 0.6 90.5
8/23/2008 87 SEE-WS-RTB  |Transport w/ Donna 3.5 ZH 1.4 91.9
9/20/2008 89 SEE-WS-RTB  |Transport w/ Jim Carroll 2.1 ZH 1.5 93.4
9/28/2008 90 SEE Local 1.6 95.0
10/14/2008] 91 SEE-PASO R Wi/Tag 2.2 97.2

10/14/2008 | 92 Paso-See RTB 2.5 99.7
10/26/2008 | 93 SEE-CGZ Copper State 2.5 102.2
10/26/2008 | 94 CGZ-SEE RTB 2.4 104.6
11/1/2008 95 SEE-WS-SEE __ |(Change the Qil) 1.3 | 31.9] 105.9
11/7/2008 96 See Local Tail Chase 1.2 107.1
12/4/2008 98 SEE-WS-SEE  |Transport Ken Deeble ZH 1.6 0.9 108.0
12/21/2008 | 99 SEE Local Check Snow and tail chase 1.0 109.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
109.0
Total| 109.0
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Date Flight Route Notes Time |Oil Hobbs
7/10/2007 1A Gillespie Local  |High speed taxi to lift off *4 0.6 0.6
7/11/2007 1 Gillespie-Ramona |Circle SEE - Barona - WS: Slow Flight, Cruise 152k@12K, Stability 2.8

checks - Aileron Rolls, T/G * 3 Full/20deg flap, FS 34
7112/2007 2 Ramona Local AM |Area Fam High Power Engine break in - used 1 quart of 50wt 2.0
go mineral oil 54
7/13/2007 3 Ramona-WS Circle RNM - Sulton Sea - Climb data - stability pulse - entry speeds { 2.4
wing over - lazy eights - cruise at high power 78
7/13/2007 4 WS-Ramona Climb Speeds - CHT & EGT temps - Cruise at high power 2.3 10.1
7/14/2007 5 Ramona - Brown |Climb Performance Stalls Stability tests (flapping seal) 2.5 12.6
7/114/2007 6 Brown - Ramona |Best rate of climb100kts - Best angle 85kts cruise the box NO 3.1
Flap/20/40 deg landings Taxi back and T&G 15.7
7/15/2007 7 Ramona Local AM |Navigation Exercise @ 12,000 barders of the test area. 1.9
go 17.6
7/15/2007 8 Ramona Local |Navigation exercise - Fuel consumption NO Flap/20/40 deg 2.4
landings Taxi back and T&G 20.0
7/16/2007 9 Ramona Local AM |Stabilityexercise at slow flight to red line - Roll and pitch rate 2.0
go exercises 22.0
7/16/2007 9 Ramona Local |Best glide speed calculations 85kts - Clean Stall 63 Kis Voltage and | 2.2
Amperage Fluxuations. Lean for cruise calcualtions. First hour
climb to 12K - lean for cruise 28 inches and 2300rpm 10 gal
24.2
7/17/2007 10 Ramona Local |Clean exaust residue - Spin testing Review entry speeds. Cruise 1.8
control @ 12,500' 2,500 RPM 23 inches map. 8 gal/hour Used
second quart of oil. 26.0
7/18/2007 11 Ramona Local AM |Airspeed calibration tas against gps gs - two directions East West 2.0
go confirms good airspeed (Change the Oil) 28.0]1 28.0
7/19/2007 12 | Ramona Local AM |Navigation drill around the box Sunrise over the Sulton Sea 21
go 30.1
7/21/2007 13 Ramona - Warner {Maximum and Minimum AS testing Drill around the box 3.6
Spgs 33.7
7/21/2007 14 Warner Spgs- Navigation and cloud jumping 3.6
Ramona 373
712212007 15 | Ramona - Gillispie. |Navigation around the box. Fuel use stats 3.2
40.5
7/26/2007 16 |SEE Local Burn down Right fuel tank - Pinkie Wheel landing 1:1 41.6
7/27/2007 17 |SEE Local: Continue to burn down Monroe Smith as first passenger 0.8 42.4
7/28/2007 18 SEE Triangle Big Bear Santa Barbara LA SEE Navigation and fuel consumption 3.2
45.6
8/4/2007 19 SEE Warner Transprotation for soaring 0.4
Springs 46.0
8/4/2007 20 WS-SEE Transportation Home (SZD-55 3.1 Big Bear) 0.4 46.4
8/12/2007 21 SEE Local Local San Diego Area - 3 T&Go 0.7 471
8/17/2007 22 | SEE-French Valley |DS stop for fuel 0.4 47.5
8/17/2007 23 | French Valley- SEE |Local San Diego Area 0.6
48.1
8/18/2007 24 SEE Local Local San Diego Area 0.8 48.9
9/2/2007 25 SEE Local Donna Second Passenger (Change the Oil) 14 | 22.3] 50.3
9/12/2007 26 SEE Pattern 3 T&Go 0.4 50.7
9/15/2007 27 SEE-WS Transportation 0.3 51.0
9/15/2007 28 WS-SEE Transportation 3 T&Go 0.4 51.4
9/23/2007 29 SEE Local Early Go 2 T&Go 0.6 52.0
9/24/2007 30 SEE Local Marc Ostertag Passenger (RV-3 Wings Arrive) 0.7 52.7
10/3/2007 31 SEE-WS Marc Soaring ZH 1.4 0.3 53.0
10/3/2007 32 RTB 0.3 53.3
10/19/2007 | 33 SEE-Ramona Fuel 0.4 53.7
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10/19/2007 | 34 RTB Overheads 0.7 54 .4
10/27/2007 | 35 SEE-CGZ Copper State 1.7 56.1
10/27/2007 | 36 CGZ-GilaBend |NO Fuel 04 56.5
| 10/27/2007 | 37 Gila Bend-Yuma |For Fuel 0.5 57.0
10/27/2007 | 38 Yuma-SEE RTB 1.0 58.0
11/10/2007 | 39 SEE-WS Soaring (C8 - 1.6) 0.5 58.5
11/10/2007 | 40 WS- French Lunch 0.3 58.8
11/10/2007 | 41 French RTB 0.5 59.3
11/11/2007 | 42 SEE-Brown Fuel Run 0.3 59.6
11/11/2007 | 43 Brown RTB 0.4 60.0
12/1/2007 44 SEE Local C Jumping 0.6 60.6
12/8/2007 45 SEE Local With Donna Parachutes Rolls and turns 0.6 61.2
12/15/2007 | 46 SEE- Bullhead |with DS 12 gal 1.3 62.5
12/15/2007 | 47 Bullhead RTB 14 63.9
12/16/2007 | 48 SEE Local Low Level - Desert Run 3 Plane 1.2 65.1

N
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